WIRELESS SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM SET
Order Code: HAM1000WS
Features
detects motion, activates alarm
16-digit display with date/time and function icon
icon for each one of the 9 zones for easy differentiating intruder location
programmable security code, entry delay timing
5-trigger recorder with zone
indication for alarm mode
built-in flash memory to protect system data from power failure
battery low indicator
home mode function
built-in 105dB alarm (with programmable alarm on/off)
AC socket triggering by radio link
compatible with additional up to 16 wireless sensors
contains:
central unit
motion sensor: HAM1000WS/MDS
remote control: HAM1000WS/RC
optional:
door/window sensor: HAM1000WS/DWS
small door/window sensor: HAM1000WS/SWDS
Specifications
transmission frequency: 433MHz
power supply:
main unit: 9VDC / 500mA (incl.) (backup battery 6LR61C 9V, not incl.)
motion detector: 1 x 9V 6LR61C battery (not incl.)
remote control: 1 x CR2032 battery (incl.)
Stock Info
Inner carton:
Outer Carton: 6
EAN Barcode: 5410329375706
Packaging: Double Blister
Not Available in the Following Countries: Switzerland
(C) 2009 Velleman Components N.V.
htt
p:/
/w
ww.tv
-al
vit
ec
nic
a.c
om